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whakk  FINAL ROUND RESULTS  esksksk July 07, 2019

i Dale’s Repair Super Pro .......... QFY REACTION ET
Champion ...... # 558X John Scott De Mots Lebanon SB '07 FED 9 068 8.596 152,
RIU . rreriaennns # 5231 Noah Miler Fort Pierre SD '01 Dragster 1 015 8.800 149.
#1 Qualifier ...... # 5231 Noah Mifler Fort Pierre SD '01 Dragster 0.002 155.

= RMS Pro ET .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH
Champion ...... #759 Ray Maize Pierre SD '66 Nova 22 063 11.285 114,
RIU cevrrienieinens # H554Randy Hirsch Pierre SD ’85 Monte Carlo 6 an 11.347 119.8
#1 Qualifier ...... # E543 David Wyum Woest Fargo ND 79 Cutlass 0.005 114.

i SA Transportation Bike/Sled .......... QFY REACTION T MpH| i
Champion ...... # 549 Ray Horsley Pierre SD '80 Hyabusa 3 057 . 9.602 124.7D
RIU Vi # 1381 Jessi Horsley Pierre SD 01 Thundercat 5 217 10.314 12544
#1. Qualifier ...... # 5047 Alex Larson Huren SD '02 SX Viper 0,009 94.5¢

:i 'Fearless Grain Mkt Sportsman .......... QFY REACTION ET MpH| G
‘Champion ... # 402 Eric Serbousek Pierre SD '77 Camaro 7 050 12.729 104.4D

CRIU e, # 5188 Dustin Hendrickson Aberdeen SD '88 S10 1 021 12,492 109.4p
#1 Qualifier ...... # 5188 Dustin Hendrickson Aberdeen SD '88 S10 0001 111.0p

:: Rees Communications Street .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH
Champion ...... # 125 Duane Soper Gettysburg SD '72 Pinto 1 .021 13.010 93.67
RIU i # 0225 Lacee Fedeler Madison SB "90 Mustang 2 176 14.578 94.19
#1 Qualifier ...... # 125 Duane Soper Gettysburg SD 72 Pinto 0.027 108.3B

: SmapOn High School .......... QFY REACTION T MPH|
Champion ...... # 255B Blade Olson Bath SD ‘85 My Gran 0 146 12.758 107.66
RU . # 0
#1 Qualifier ...... #

i L&O Acres Junior Major .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH
Champion ...... # 5526 7akob Flier Valley Springs SD '04 mcGee 3 033 7.970 81.9
RIU oo, # 5330 Jordin Jurgens Watertown 3D '18 Mile Hos 6 083 7.945 80.7
#1 Qualifier ...... # 545 TJustin Ehlers Pierre SD 10 MT Xtra 0.004 B82.44

i Aberdeen Wings Junior Minor .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH
Champion ...... # 591DBaily Dorneman Watertown SD Jr. Dragster & 208 9.039 71.43
RIU i, # 572 Eddisen Engels Pierre SD Jr. Dragster 7 -.036 i1.939 55.74

#1 Qualifier ...... # 5804 Tomrmy Stickelmyer Aberdeen SD 111D 0.019 7490




i
, Oahe Speedway
; 7/jUL/2019
| %1 Comppulink StarTrak
# Cass Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/l ET.| MPH
* WINNERS of each pair appear First
st ROUND 13 -
S/P 3 Richard Ripley Rush City MN '62 Nova 588 037 8.87 8.842{ 155.27
482 S/P g8 Jeremy Fedeler Madison SD '61 Ford Falcon 061 11.98 11917 113,79
5231 §&/p 1 Noah Miller Fort Pierre 5D ‘01 Dragster 099 878 8.833| 154.37
1326 S/P ¢ Don O'Connor Fort Pierre SD ‘93 Firebird Dart 400 foul 266 10.45 10.791 119.28
558X S/P 9 John Scott De Mots Lebanon SD ‘07 FED 416 Cheyy 021 8.54 8541] 152,59
548 S/P 4 DanMohr Mitchell SD ‘67 Camaro 632 Demers 025 990 9.908] 163.96
55468 S/P 2z David Rae Gitlette WY 73 Camaro 568 044  11.05 11.071 150.72
5572 S/P 7 Eric Feucht Canton SD 97 RED D16 8.99 B.966] 144.74
585] S/p 5  Josh Buer Lake Preston SD 06 Mullis 055 8.88 8.928] 177.83
B513 S/P 10 Gary Buer Lake Preston SD '34 Roadster 388 Chev 033 933 9325 137.69
i ROUND 2 e ES
5231 S/P 1 Noah Miller Fort Pierre SD 01 Dragster 1,757 8.78 8.867] 156.00
Single
558X S/P 9 John Scott De Mots Lebanon SD '07 FED 416 Chevy 161 854 8556 152.56
5568 S/P z  David Rae Gillette WY 73 Camaro 568 foul -004 11,06 14.880 85.75
550R S/P 3 Richard Ripley Rush City MN '62 Nova 588 052 8.84 8.887{ 155.03
585] S/P 5 Josh Buer Lake Preston SD 06 Mullis foul -013 8,90 8.910| 176.85
s ROUND 3 i 3
5231 S/P 1 Noah Miller Fort Pierre $D ‘01 Dragster
550R S§/P 3 Richard Ripley Rush City MN 62 Nova 588 060 8.88 B8.954| 154.40
558X S/P 9 John Scott De Mots Lebanon SD '07 FED 416 Chevy 034 855 10.447
Single
@ FINALS - s
S/P 9 John Scott De Mots Lebanon 5D '07 FED 416 Chevy 068 855 8.596] 15246
S/p 1 Noah Miller Fort Pierre SD ‘01 Dragster 015 8.86 8.800{ 149.50




Oahe Speedway

7/JUL/2019
i ComppuLink StarTrak

# Chs Qfy DRIVER

HOMETOWN

CAR

MOTOR

REACTION

D/l

E.T.

MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear First

...... s

5578 P
560C P

G511 P
1195

213 P
5678 P

1257 P
5393 P

5651
V518 P

796 P
TX7Y B

H554 P
M567 P

759
R5%96 P

569 P
1128 P

558X P
206 P

340A P
"E543 P
1257

759 P
213 P

557B P
79 P

G511t P
569 P

13

12
Single

21

20

Jay Tieerdsma
Todd Casper

Rocky Gabel
Kevin Carrol!

Cory Slykhuis
Bruce Hartley

Car Stickney
Levi Keck

Thad Olson
Callie lverson

Dustin Poor
Jarod Guthmiller

Randy Hirsch
Mike O’Connor

Ray Maize
Rodney Larson

Jonathan Huse
Ashley Holm

John Scott DeMots
Travis Olson

Dual Keck

David Wyum
Carl Stickney

Ray Maize
Cory Slykhuis

Jay Tjeerdsma
Dustin Poor

Rocky Gabel
Jonathan Huse

West Fargo ND

Springfield SD
Lake Preston SD

Valley City ND
Pierre SD

Tea SD
Huren SD

Watertown SD
Dickinson ND

Centerville SD
Fort Pierre SD

Aberdeen SD
Mitchell SD

Pierre SD
Hot Springs SD

Pierre SD
Pierre SD

Onida 5D
Fort Pierre SD

Lebanon SD
Bath SD

Dickinson NP

West Fargo ND
Watertown SD

Pierre SD
Tea SD

Springfield SD
Aberdeen SD

Valley City ND
Onida SD

79 Cutlass
'82 Camaro
'16 HellCat

'&7 Baracuda
'97 Mustang

71 Chevelle
Lemke RED

72 Maverick
‘70 Ply Duster

70 GTX
'62 Chevy I

75 Monza
"70 Nova

‘85 Monte Carlo
‘82 Camaro

'66 Nova
'86 Cutlass

06 Tuttle Mini
'98 Spitzer

*07 FED
70 Super Bee

‘73 Dodge Dart

79 Cutlass
72 Maverick

'66 Nova
'71 Chevelie

'82 Camaro
75 Monza

'&7¥ Baracuda
06 Tuttle Mini

350 Chev

Dodge
582 B1
347 Ford
454 Chevy

Ford

Mopar

406 Chevy
420 Chev
383 Chevy
468 Chev

Kawasaki
460

360 Chev
440 Dodge

350 Chev
Ford

383 Chevy

582 B1
Kawasaki

071
049

043
453

.009
foul -~.048

073
foul -056

116
210

.053
d12

016
foul -016

.003
143

019
136

-003
foul -040

163

045
051

A75
044

033
foul -.051

232
079

11.52
10.72
11.29

9.20
11,28

10.52
9.65

10.48
973

10.31
10.28

10.80
10.86

11.32
10.16

11.26
10.05

10.20
10.14

8.54
10.10

10.10

11.68
10.45

11.28
10.50

10.70
10.80

9.20
10.20

11.721
10.709
11.203

9.248
11.271

10.508
9.634

10.458
9.747

10.301
10.21d

10.881
10.905

11,311
10.149

11.252
10.035

10.224
10.116

8.568
10.139

10.116

114.46

128.02
124.55

137.84
121.03

130.18
138.48

132,10
138.88

13117
131.52

121.11
120.44

120.30
131.92

114.95
133.82

130.71
132.02

153.63
133.39

135.56




H554 P s Randy Hirsch Pierre SD ‘85 Monte Carlo 420 Chev 015 11.30 11.333 120.41

¢ 340A P 12 Dual Keck Dickinson ND '73 Dodge Dart 036 10,11 10.127 135.39
1 358X P 13 John Scott DeMots Lebanon SD 07 FED 360 Chev 016 855 8.583] 143.12
i 5651 P 19 Thad Olson Centerville SD 70 GTX Mopar 057 1030 i0.334 130.98
- i ROUND 3
75¢ P 22 Ray Maize Pierre SD ‘66 Nova 383 Chevy
558X P 13 John Scott DeMots Lebanon SD ‘07 FED 360 Chev 071 855 8.736] 145,51
557B P 4 Jay Tieerdsma Springfield SD '82 Camaro 011 10,72 10.774 124.12
E543 P 1 David Wyum West Fargo ND 79 Cutlass 350 Chev 068 1174 117171 112.41
H554 P 6  Randy Hirsch Pietre SD '85 Monte Carlo 420 Chev D00 1132 11353 119.93
G511 P 3 Rocky Gabel Valley City ND '67 Baracuda 582 B1 085 9.23 9.214] 149.13

" H554 P ¢  Randy Hirsch Pierre SD '85 Monte Carlo 420 Chev 123 11.33 11.350 120.19

557B P 4+ Jay Tjeerdsma Springfield SD 82 Camaro foul -026 10.77 10.751 126.24
759 P 22 Ray Maize Pierre SD '66 Nova 383 Chevy 020 11.27 11238 121.72
Single
: :5 FINALS HH 3 N EhERE
759 P 22 Ray Maize Pierre SD 66 Nova 383 Chevy 063 11.25 11.285 114,01
H554 P ¢  Randy Hirsch Pietre SD '85 Monte Carlo 420 Chev A71 0 11.34 11,347 119.88




Oahe Speedway

SA Transportation Bike/Sled Elimination Resuits 7/JUL/2019
2% g an i Computink StarTrak
# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/l E.T.{ MPH
* WINNERS of each pair appear Firs1
st ROUND 1
549 B 6  Ray Horsley Pierre SD '80 Hyabusa 070 938 9452 133.09
848 B 2 Rose Kracht Pierre SD '98 Summit 670 SkiDoo 168 1141 11462 111.62
1381 B 5 Jessi Horsley Piesre 5D '01 Thundercat ArticCat 201 10,22 10.268 126.26
8138 B 9 Jessi Braley Pierre SD IRT 600 ArticCat 306 1047 10754 119.63
! 5022 B 3 Kimberlee Geuther Fort Pierre Sd 96 ZRT6H00 ArticCat 301 12,09 11.943 107.77
i 625 B 7 Michael Braley Pierre SD 99 Blackbird Honda foul -097 1017 10.27% 133.57
H576 B 4 Rodney Hopf Huron SD 91 R1 -004 993 9934] 132,25
Single
5047 B 1 Alex Larson Huron SD '02 SX Viper 700 Yamaha 011 13,13 13.09§ 96.15
Single
549 B ¢  Ray Horsley Pierre SD ‘80 Hyabusa 007 940 9.434] 136.84
Single
1381 B s Jessi Horsley Pierre SD 01 Thundercat ArticCat 016  10.25 10.324 125,03
5022 B 3 Kimberlee Geuther Fort Pierre Sd Q6 ZRTH00 ArticCat foul -034 11.95 12.1094 103.98
H576 B 4 Rodney Hopf Huron SD 91 Rt 01t 993 10.014 117.32
5047 B 1 Alex Larson Huron SD 02 SX Viper 700 Yamaha 405 13.08 13.224 92.58
1 ROUND 3k anig
‘B 5 Jessi Horsley Pierre SD '01 Thundercat ArticCat .181 10.25 10.289 126.08
Single
549 B s  Ray Horsley Pierre SD '80 Hyabusa 054 942 9427) 138.07
H576 B 4 Rodney Hopf Huron SD 21 R1 020 996 92919 129.32
s FINALS & BHE HH
B 6  Ray Horsley Pierre SD '80 Hyabusa 057 942 94602 124.70

1381 B 5 Jessi Horsley Pierre SD 01 Thundercat ArticCat 217 10.27 10.314 125.41
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Oahe Speedway

_ Fearless Grain Mkt Sportsman Elimination Results

7/JUL/2019
Comppulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR

REACTION

D/1

E.-T.! MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear First

st ROUND 23
H540 S

576 § 4

5188 §
E543 §

402 S 7
5196 § 3

5910 5§
5058 S

13

10
Single

Mike Haraidson
Curt Humann

Dustin Hendrickson
David Wyum

Eric Serbousek
Stan Kopejtka

Ken Kimball
Brian Anderson

Alan Jensen

Dtis;:m Hendnckson
Mike Harzaldson

Ken Kimball
Alan Jensen

Pierre SD
Pierre SD

Aberdeen SD
West Fargo ND

Pierre SD
Atkinson NE

Rapid City 5D
Milbank SD

Columbia SD

Aberdeen SD
Pierre SD

Rapid City SD
Columbia SD

78 Cutlass
'05 GTO

'88 S10
79 Cutlass

77 Camaro
"84 Aries

71 El Camino
00 Camaro

'74 Duster

78 Cutlass

'71 El Camino
"74 Duster

“:ROUND 1=
5188 S 1 Dustm Hendnckson Aberdeen SD ‘88 S10
Singie

Z576 S 4 Curt Humann Pierre SD ‘05 GTO

E531 S 12 Bryan Augustad Chester SD ’17 Challenger 6.2 Dodge
5058 S o Brian Andetson Milbank SD '00 Camaro 346 Chevy
763 S 17 Brian Robertson Pierre SD *72 El Camino Chevy 468
-H540 S g Mike Haraldson Pierre SD 78 Cutlass 350 Chevy
8030 S 16 Mary O'Connor Fort Pierre SD '96 Firebird 327 Chevy
402 S 7 Eric Serbousek Pierre SD - *77 Camaro 350 SBC
0196 S 15 Doug Hooth Huron SD ‘64 Biscayne

5910 S 13 Ken Kimball Rapid City SD 71 El Camino

7027 S 5  Doug Ripley Pierre SD '81 Cutlass

71R S 10 Alan Jensen Columbia SD 74 Duster

B19X 5§ z  Brent Kopejtka Norfolk NE 11 Yukon XL 5.3 Chevy
E543 $ s  David Wyum West Fargo ND 79 Cutlass 427 Chevy
5426 S 14 Randy Compson Valley City ND '16 Challenger 388 Dodge
5196 § 3 Stan Kopejtka Atkinson NE "84 Aries 135 Dodge
7777 S 1 Dar Hofer 94 Firebird

350 Chevy

427 Chevy
350 SBC
135 Dodge

346 Chevy

350 Chevy

079

092

124

149
226

008
foul -111

218
055

.251
foul -.193

029
034

068
foul -.171

020
foul LB3A
105

213

074
094

Q11
039

159
229

341
foul -~.038
202
foul -.119

12.26

12.45

12.44

10.92
t12.16

13.68
11,54

12.69
12,77

15.02
13.10

11.83
15.58

11.72
11.32

17.92

13.50

13.71

12.55

12.36
11.72

12.73
17.93

14.9¢
10.95

12.374

12.463
12,384

10.961
12,133

13.707%
11.68¢

12.71%
12.76%

14.993
13.131

11,884
15,635

11.682
11.50%

17.934
14.124
13.709

12,424

12.382
11,751

12.835
17.913

15.036
10.958]

110.03
114.76

121.24
110.07

97.95
119.15

106.01
104.67

89.40
104.01

121.08
83.05

114,53
124.24

75.31
101.67

26.81
109.95

109.03
114.05

101.15
75.30

86.33
121.62




402 S 7 Eric Serbousek Pierre SD '77 Camaro 350 SBC 006 12,73 12.75% 104.45

Single
simmniin ROUND 433
5188 S 1 Dustin Hendrickson Aberdeen SD ‘88 510
Single
402 S 7 Eric Serbousek Pierre SD 77 Camaro 350 SBC D12 1276 12930 93.55 |
5910 § 13 Ken Kimball Rapid City SD 71 El Camino 224 1495 14935 89.20
402 S v Eric Serbousek Pierre SD 350 SBC

5188 S 1 Dustin Hendrickson Aberdeen SD ‘88 510 027
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Oahe Speedway

Rees Communications Street Elimination Results

1
7/JUL/2019
' Comipulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER

HOMETOWN

CAR

MOTOR

REACTION

b ET.] MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear First

s ROUND 1 imiisiihiiinim
125 S§/T 1 Duane Soper
Single

1079 S/T 4 Charles Serbousek
828 /T 7 Lisa Olson

0225 S/T 2 Lacee Fedeler

0314 S/T 5 Randy McFarling
5457 S/T 6  Curtis Rees HI

ES31A S/T 3 Bryan Augustad

0225 ST 2

Lacee Fedeler
1079 S/T 4 Charles Serbousek
125 S/T 1 Duane Soper
5457 SI/T 6 Curtis Rees Il
minmhne FINALS S &8
125 S/T 1 Duane Soper
0225 S/T 2z Lacee Fedeler

Gettysburg SD
Plerre SD
Centerville SD

Madison SD
Pierre 5D

Ft. Pierre SD
Chester SD
Madison SD
Pierre SD

Gettysburg SD

Ft. Pierre SD

Gettysburg SD
Madison 5D

‘72 Pinto
72 Duster
64 Dodge

'90 Mustang
'05 Sierra

12 Challenger
"17 Challenger

72 Duster

'72 Pinto
12 Challenger

'Q0 Mustang

289 Ford

318 Dodge

4,825 Chev

318 Dodge

289 Ford

289 For

-053

359

174

181
026

.009
131

313
foul -006

12.848

12.80 108.26
14.48 14.634 95.86
13.75 14.168 93.76
14.62 14714 93.78
16.30 16.293 82.30
14.45 (4533 99.20
1240 12.420 114.64

14.62 14.639 89.87
1448 14.46% 97.11
12.85 12,902 107.64
1445 14.393 99.56
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i
Oahe Speedway |

L&O Acres Junior Major Elimination Results 7/1UL/2019
ui ni %! Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/ ET.| MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear First
pitadn ROUND 16 it 2 g
JRMA 3 Jakob Flier Valley Springs SD '04 mcGee 018 792 7.951 ‘
504 JRMA 7 Cutter Himmersley Pierre SD 95 Jegs 45 078 910 9,027 68.25 :
5330 JRMA ¢ Jordin Jurgens Watertown SD 18 Mile Hos Dragter 012 791 7.965] 80.03 \
5021 JRMA 2  Evan Huse Onida SD '"121D Blos 2.1 089 790 T7.955| 82.28 ‘
: \
3720 JRMA 9 Kylen Horsley Pierre 5D "98 MT 089 8.11 8.135] 80,59 ;
5318 JRMA s  Chelsey Mohr Mitchell SD 101D 167 790 7.906] 83.90 ‘
545 1RMA 1 Justin Ehlers Pierre SD 10 MT Xtra Rhino 042 791 7932 8296
Single |
578 JRMA 4  Alexis Medenwald Worthing SD 01 Mike Bos 149 795 8.070| 82.59
112X JRMA s  Paige Guthmiller Mitchell SD "10 Dragster foul -029 8.63 8.662| 77.23 .
...... 1 ROUND 2 i35 o
JRMA 3 Jakob Flier Valley Springs SD 04 mcGee -043 794 7970{ 82.78 '
JRMA 9 Kylen Horsley Pierre SD '98 MT foul -002 8,11 8.226| 79.61
545 JRMA 1 Justin Ehlers Pierre SD "10 MT Xtra Rhino 080 7.91 7937 82.90
578 JRMA 1  Alexis Medenwald Worthing SD ’01 Mike Bos foul 001 7.99 7.966] 82469 ’
|
g 5330 JRMA s Jordin Jurgens Watertown SD ’18 Mile Hos Dragter 068 7.92 7961 81.07

5526 JRMA 3 Jakob Flier Valley Springs SD '04 mcGee

" Single
5330 JRMA ¢  Jordin Jurgens Watertown SD 18 Mile Hos Dragter .038 7.95 7.990| 80.22
545 JRMA 1 Justin Ehlers Pierre SD 10 MT Xtra Rhino J13 7,92 7.950| 82.61

ol :E: FINALS ' nan na nnan
5526 JRMA 3 Jakob Flier Valley Springs SD 04 mcGee 033 795 7.970| 81.98
5330 JRMA s Jordin Jurgens Watertown SD 718 Mile Hos Dragter 083 796 7.945| 80.78




Oahe Speedway

I_Eesulas

e

7/TUL/2019
3! Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR

MOTOR

REACTION

P/l

ET| M™PH

* WINNERS of each pair appear First

= ROUND 1 i

5804

5721
D5503

- 531
5020

5224
5319

572
5316

572

RMI s
JRMI 1
JRMI 4
JRMI o
JRMI 3
JRMI s
JRMI s
JRM]1 1o
JRMI -
JRMI 2

IRME &

Baily Dorneman
Tommy Stickelmyer

Damen Horsley
Avery Dorneman

Anna Stickelmyer
Kaydence Horsley

Noah Horsley
Emily Larson _

Eddisen Engels
Ryker Mohr

Baily Derneman
Single
JRMI 5 Noah Horsley
JRMI 3 Anna Stickelmyer
JRM1 7  Eddisen Engels
JRMI s Damen Horsley
i: ROUND 3::
JRMI 7 Eddisen Engels
Single
JRMI ¢  Baily Dorneman
JRMI 5 Noah Horsley
:FINALS i
JRMI s  Baily Dorneman
JRMI 7  Eddisen Engels

Watertown SD
Aberdeen SD

Pierre SD
Watertown SD

Aberdeen SD
Pierre SD

Pierre SD
Huron SD

Pierre SD
Mitchell SD

Watertown SD

Pierre SD
Aberdeen SD
Pierre SD
Pierre SD

Pierre SD

Watertown SD
Pierre SD

Watertown SD
Pierre SD

Jr. Dragster
111D

9t MT
Jr. Dragster

‘001/D
‘00 MT Sp

00 MotivTubing SP
"1T0OMT

Jr. Dragster
16 Erickson

Jr. Dragster

'00 MotivTubing SP
'00 /D

Jr. Dragster
91 MT

Ir. Dragster

Ir. Dragster
00 MotivTubing SP

Jr. Dragster
Jr. Dragster

007
062

080
302

064
Briggs 129
129
Ir foul -134

021
.005

~040

106
.235

264
.208

197

093
103

.208
foul -.036

8.99
8.95

8.96
15.55

8.96
12.07

8.91
12.96

11.50

11.90

8.99

8.95

8.99

11.89
8.96

11.88

9.02
8.97

9.00
1190

9.031
9.005

9.025
16.321

2.018,
12,205

8.964
12.771

11.903

12.084

2.039

8.981

8.998

11.899
9.034

.1 1.9.'46

9.008
8.930

9.039
11.939

71.36
75.38

55.82
72.51

n.77
72.01

71.43
55.74




